Team

Woodside High School Varsity Girls Cross Country
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2018-2019 SCHEDULE

Date

09/08/2018
09/15/2018
09/18/2018
09/29/2018
10/06/2018
10/10/2018
10/23/2018
11/03/2018
11/10/2018
11/24/2018

Opponent

Lowell Invitational
DLS/CHS Nike Invitational
PAL League Meet #1
Stanford Invitational
Artichoke Invitational

PAL League Meet #2
PAL League Meet #3
PAL Championship Meet
CCS Championship Meet
State Championship Meet

Location

Golden Gate Park SF
Newhall Park Dublin

Half Moon Bay HS
Stanford

Half Moon Bay HS
Oceana Pacifica

Crystal Springs San Mateo
Crystal Springs San Mateo
Crystal Springs San Mateo
Woodward Park Fresno

Start
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:45 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 AM

WOODSIDE HIGH

WILDCATS

Release

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
1:00 PM



