Team

Woodside High School Varsity Girls Cross Country Printed on 08/16/2018 at 6:20 PM



2018-2019 SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Location	Start	Release
09/08/2018	Lowell Invitational	Golden Gate Park SF	8:00 AM	
09/15/2018	DLS/CHS Nike Invitational	Newhall Park Dublin	8:00 AM	
09/18/2018	PAL League Meet #1	Half Moon Bay HS	4:00 PM	2:00 PM
09/29/2018	Stanford Invitational	Stanford	8:00 AM	
10/06/2018	Artichoke Invitational	Half Moon Bay HS	9:00 AM	
10/10/2018	PAL League Meet #2	Oceana Pacifica	4:00 PM	2:00 PM
10/23/2018	PAL League Meet #3	Crystal Springs San Mateo	2:30 PM	1:00 PM
11/03/2018	PAL Championship Meet	Crystal Springs San Mateo	12:45 PM	
11/10/2018	CCS Championship Meet	Crystal Springs San Mateo	10:00 AM	
11/24/2018	State Championship Meet	Woodward Park Fresno	8:00 AM	